Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK IOETAJIEU [IJI4 "BATTERY AND STARTER" BRP GLX 6900

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

%—21

34MNO603




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "BATTERY AND STARTER" BRP GLX 6900

[/WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 410212400 Cpok IocTaBKH 0T 25 AHEH DEMARREUR *STARTER

2 420951415 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 AHeR ATTACHE DEMAR. *BRACKET-START.

3 420951426 CpoK 1oCTaBK# 0T 25 gHe SUPP.DEMAR.MAG.*SUPP.-STAR.MAG

4 20008 Cpok IocTaBKH 0T 25 AHEH WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-ST (1=50PC
33009 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 oHel Nut elastic M5

6 515175656 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHeit Rectifier assy

7 278001477 Cpok IocTaBKH 0T 25 AHEH BLOC 4 CIRC.FEM*HOUSING-TAB

8 515175568 CpOK II0OCTaBKH OT 25 oHel TERMINAL MALE *TREMINAL-MALE

9 278001478 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH CALE 4 CIRC.MAL*WEDGE-4 WAYS M

10 20009 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# [ITai6a

11 33010 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHe# Nut elastic M6

12 413707500 Cpok 1moctaBku 0T 35 gHel GRAISSE TUBE *GREASE-TUBE

13 40066 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 gHel S%II\;SFZI?/I% {lgvlz?\})é (116=10PCS

14 40305 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 gHei Allen screw M8x20

15 40036 CpoK 1ocTaBKH 0T 35 oHel Screw M8x20

16 20014 CpoK IIoCcTaBK# 0T 35 [HeH Spring washer

17 33003 CpoK 1ocTaBkH 0T 35 gHeH Tarika

18 515175642 Cpok nocTasKu o 25 Agedi Battery 18 Amperes. Includes items 1

19 605349434 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 oHeH CABLE BATTERIE *BATTERY WIRE

20 549887 Cpok nocTaBk# oT 19 nHel Ground wire

21 27026 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Tierap

22 570151000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH gﬁg}l{ggggl\? ROT. *CAP-

23 40327 CpoK 1ocTaBKH 0T 35 oHeH Self tapping screw M6

24 605350237 CpoK 1oCTaBKu OT 25 gHel TAPIS BATTERIE *BATTERY CARPET

25 515175475 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Battery Strap

26 5448286 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 nHe# Support plate




